

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #:	20-1	747A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Contract/Agreement			Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/9/2	2020		In control:	Safety & Emergency Services	
On agenda:	9/22	2/2020		Final action:	9/22/2020	
Title:	Medicaid Public Emergency Medical Transportation Letter of Agreement between Pinellas County Emergency Medical Services d/b/a Sunstar and the Agency for Health Care Administration that allows Pinellas County to participate in the State Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Medicaid Public Emergency Medical Transportation Intergovernmental Transfer program.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 PE Public Emergency Medical Transportation Letter of Agreement, 2. OMB_Delegated_Item_Review_20-1747A, 3. Pinellas County EMS_SFY2021_PEMT_LOA 					
Date	Ver.	Action By	y	A	ction	Result
9/22/2020	1	Board o	f County Commi	ssioners a	pproved	Pass